

MACC 487 / 2006

ORDER NUMBER : 84

DATE :18.07.2024

Claimants files lawyer's hazira .

Today is fixed for P.H

Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today .

Fix, 13.08.2024 for P.h

Additional District & sessions Judge
4th Court ,Howrah
I/C