

MAC No.487 of 2006

Order No.85 dated 13-08-2024.

Today is fixed for PH.

OP insurance company files lawyer's hazira.

Claimant files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Copy served.

Heard. Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix 25-11-2024 for PH.

Petitioner to takes tep.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
4th Court, Howrah.